

4. Schedule of Prices:

BIDDER'S NAME L&L Paving Company, Inc

Holmdel Swim Club Tennis Court Renovation Project

BASE BID					
PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	COST
1	Site Preparation & Clearing	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	Excavation & Grading	1	LS	\$37,260.00	\$37,260.00
3	Soil Materials				
3.01	Dense-Graded Aggregate	450	CY	\$60.00	\$27,000.00
3.02	Select Fill (If & Where Directed)	45	CY	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
4	Hot Mixed Asphalt Items				
4.01	HMA 9.5M64 Surface Course	230	TON	\$255.00	\$58,650.00
4.02	HMA 19M64 Base Course	370	TON	\$245.00	\$90,650.00
5	Site Amenities				
5.01	Tennis Net	3	UN	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
5.02	Tennis Wind Net Posts	6	UN	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
5.03	Tennis Center Strap Anchor	3	UN	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
5.04	3-Coat Acrylic Color System	2420	SY	\$20.00	\$48,400.00
6	Fence Items				
6.01	10' High Chain Link Fence	620	LF	\$145.00	\$89,900.00
6.02	10' High Chain Link Fence Gate	2	UN	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00
7	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control Items				
7.01	Silt Fence	400	LF	\$5.00	\$2,000.00
7.02	Construction Entrance	1	UN	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
8	Underdrain	650	LF	\$100.00	\$65,000.00
9	Topsoil, Lime, Fertilize & Seed	600	SY	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
10	Remove Tree	10	UN	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00

Base Bid Total (in numbers)

\$511,110.00

(in words) Five Hundred Eleven Thousand One Hundred Ten

dollars and Zero cents.